
Eastern League

Girls Water Polo

2017 6/13/2016

ROUND 1 Round 2

Tuesday, January 10 Thursday, January 26

Clairemont vs Henry Henry vs Clairemont

Pt. Loma vs Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch vs Pt. Loma

Bye- UCHS Bye- UCHS

Thursday, January 12 Tuesday, January 31

Pt. Loma vs UCHS UCHS vs Pt. Loma

Scripps Ranch vs Henry Henry vs Scripps Ranch

Bye- Clairemont Bye- Clairemont

Tuesday, January 17 Thursday, February 2

Clairemont vs Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch vs Clairemont

UCHS vs Henry Henry vs UCHS

Bye- Pt. Loma Bye- Pt. Loma

Thursday, January 19 Tuesday, February 7

Pt. Loma vs Clairemot Clairemont vs Pt. Loma

Scripps Ranch vs UCHS UCHS vs Scripps Ranch

Bye- Henry Bye- Henry

Tuesday, January 24 Thursday, February 9

Henry vs Pt. Loma Pt. Loma vs Henry

UCHS vs Clairemont Clairemont vs UCHS

Bye-  Scripps Ranch Bye- Scripps Ranch

Second Team is Home Team

Start Time 3:30pm

SDUSD Winter Break: December 19th thru January 2nd

CIF Playoffs- February 14th-25th


